622Mb/s Transceiver (HDTR-12-131X1X52F)
1X9, Duplex SC, +5V
1310nm FP, Single-Mode
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building, BLDG 2, Gaofa Technology Park, Longjing, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China 518055
Tel: +86-755-26753088        Fax: +86-755-26753099
E-mail: info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com
Page 1 of 5

Page 5 of 5
Issued Date: 2011-8-24
Ordering Information
HDTR-□□-□□□□1□□□□F
Data Rate
01:52Mb/s
02:100Mb/s
03:155Mb/s
12:622Mb/s
24:1.25Gb/s
48:2.5Gb/s
L1:0.5~5Mb/s
L2:DC~0.5Mb/s
Transmission Distance
0:Ultra-Long Reach
1:Long Reach
2:Intermediate Reach
3:Short Reach
Wavelength
3:1310nm
5:1550nm
LD/PD Type
1:FP-LD/PIN-TIA
2:DFB-LD/PIN-TIA
5:DFB-LD/APD
6:DFB-LD with Isolator/PIN-TIA
7:DFB-LD with Isolator/APD
Fiber Type
Blank:SM
M:MM
Data/SD Interface
1:Data-TTL,SD-TTL
2:Data-PECL,SD-PECL
3:Data-PECL,SD-TTL
Operation Voltage
3:+3.3V
5:+5V
Operation Temperature
1:0 ~ +70 C
2:-40 ~ +85 C
Connector
1:SC/PC
2:ST/PC
3:FC/PC
4:Pigtail with SC/PC
5:Pigtail with ST/PC
6:Pigtail with FC/PC
9:SC/APC